MP024GS-10 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) MP024GS-10 MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) Supplier MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) Distributor
MPS (Monolithic Power Systems) MP024GS-10
MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MP024GS-10
MANUFACTURER MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
DESCRIPTION PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR WITH CV/C
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 62868 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY (VCC/VDD) 10 V ~ 25 V
VOLTAGE - BREAKDOWN 700V
TOPOLOGY Flyback
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 8-SOIC-7B
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 1.66W
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width), 7 Leads
OUTPUT ISOLATION Isolated
OTHER NAMES 1589-1836
MP024GS-10-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 110°C (TA)
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
INTERNAL SWITCH(S) No
FREQUENCY - SWITCHING 75Hz
FAULT PROTECTION Open-Loop, Overload, Over-Temperature, Over-Voltage, Sensing-Short, UVLO
DUTY CYCLE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Converter Offline Flyback Topology 75Hz 8-SOIC-7B
CONTROL FEATURES Soft Start
MP024GS-10
Part Number: MP024GS-10
Manufacturer/Brand: MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Product description PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR WITH CV/C
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 62868 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MP024GS-10
Related Tags
Related Products
MP020S
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 2.0000MHZ 20PF T/H
In stock:  82910 pcs
RFQ
MP023GS
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  PRIMARY-SIDE CC/CV CONTROLLER
In stock:  100683 pcs
RFQ
MP024S
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 2.4576MHZ 32PF T/H
In stock:  83012 pcs
RFQ
MP023GS-Z
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR WITH CC/C
In stock:  87554 pcs
RFQ
MP024S-E
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 2.4576MHZ 32PF T/H
In stock:  117547 pcs
RFQ
MP024GS-10-Z
Manufacturers:  MPS (Monolithic Power Systems)
Description:  PRIMARY-SIDE REGULATOR WITH CV/C
In stock:  47701 pcs
RFQ
MP020B-E
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 2.0000MHZ 18PF T/H
In stock:  76169 pcs
RFQ
MP028F036M12AL
Manufacturers:  Vicor
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 36V 120W
In stock:  5871 pcs
RFQ
MP028T036M12AL
Manufacturers:  Vicor
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 36V 120W
In stock:  4483 pcs
RFQ
MP020S-E
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 2.0000MHZ 20PF T/H
In stock:  119605 pcs
RFQ
MP028F036M12AL-CB
Manufacturers:  Vicor
Description:  EVALUATION BOARDS PRM REGULATOR
In stock:  399 pcs
RFQ
MP020B
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 2.0000MHZ 18PF T/H
In stock:  74987 pcs
RFQ